| dE/dx estimator 1 |

..................

0.3

0.25

0.2
0.15Fmeesioeees
0.1

0.05

3318
3.192
0.7016
: |
3317
3.19
0.6932

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

0.951

W+

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

JIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII

.................

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

..................................................

FRVA)

0.95

=—=— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_original

=—e— DQM_TT__ mkFit-DQM_modified

0.1
0082
006?
0045

0.02|

CTTITeS SOI0

Mean
: |_Std Dev

.........................

11.74
4.738

3317
11.75
4.739

¢ | Entries
.| Mean

Std Dev

..................................................

+ 0k

0.95L

0 10 20

30 40

ol I el I ] = === === == ==

0.2

B il e I i i

3318
0.808
1.006
]

3317
0.8083
1.006

CTTaTeS
i [ Mean
: |_Std Dev

| Entries
1’| Mean
. [ Std Dev

10 20 30 40



	Contents
	Page 1


